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MISSED APCH FIX

LEVELLAND, TEXAS

(LLN)LEVELLAND MUNI

AL-6570 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 17
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(LLN)LEVELLAND MUNI
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CIRCLING

DA
VNAV

LNAV/

LPV

LNAV

DA

RAWNI

SOMKE

MDA

3514ELEV 3508TDZE

LEVELLAND, TEXAS

M

SA
 RW17 25 N

M

 

4180-1
666 (700-1)

4300-1
786 (800-1)

1
4
1
4

1
2

1
2

173
°

5200

MIRL Rwy 17-35
REIL Rwy 35

L

Holding Pattern
5 NM

173°

353°

T

A NA

HEGTA

5 NM

1
7
3
°

3
5
3
°

RW17

3856-118 348 (400-1   )1
8

4268-23
4 760 (800-2   )3

4

672 (700-1   )7
84180-178672 (700-1)4180-1

5500 HEGTA

Amdt 1C  02DEC21

4320-2
806 (900-2   )

4320-2
806 (900-2   )

3508

W17A

77631

5200

23334

(2
0.
1)04

1°55
00

WINNS

JATMI
(IAF)

SOMKE
(IF/IAF)

RAWNI
(FAF)

5 NM

1
7
3
°

3
5
3
°

(7.2)

103°

5500 NoPT

(6.5
)

242
°550

0 N
oPT

1
7
3
°

(6
.8
)

 

5
2
0
0

VITVY
(IAF)

RW17

6.8 NM5.2 NM

LBB
LUBBOCK

(17.3)

279°

5500

173°

TCH 47

GP 3.00°

5400

CATEGORY A B C D

3
4

WAAS

CH
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 6110

3514

HOLD
5500
10000

5500

10000

4065
3950

3843

3672
3633

4071

radials 216 CW 004.
on LBB VORTAC airway 
Procedure NA for arrival
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LUBBOCK APP CON

119.2  351.8 L

RNP APCH-GPS.

5500 direct HEGTA and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

Circling NA west of Rwy 17-35.

Use Lubbock altimeter setting. Circling to Rwy 8, 26 NA at night.

Rwy 17 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. Baro-VNAV NA.
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